
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY INTEGRATED WASTE MANAGEMENT LOCAL TASK FORCE  

2023-2025 MEMBERSHIP ROSTER 

 

 
County of Santa Cruz 
Justin Cummings Felipe Hernandez Jacob Guth 
Board of Supervisors Board of Supervisors Citizen Representative 
701 Ocean Street, Room 500 701 Ocean Street, Room 500 jacobive@gmail.com 
Santa Cruz, CA 95060 Santa Cruz, CA 95060  
(831) 454-2200 (831) 454-2200 
justin.cummings@santacruzcounty.us felipe.hernandez@santacruzcounty.us  
 
Alternate: Sandy Brown, (831) 454-2200 Alternate: Ramon Gomez, (831) 454-2200 Alternate: Bogart Marquez (831) 454-2744 
sandy.brown@santacruzcountyca.gov ramon.gomez@santacruzcountyca.gov boragt.marquez@santacruzcountyca.gov 
        
       
 
  
City of Santa Cruz City of Capitola 
Scott Newsome Bob Nelson Jessica Kahn 
City of Santa Cruz City of Santa Cruz City of Capitola 
809 Center Street, Room 10 809 Center Street, Room 210 420 Capitola Avenue Santa Cruz, CA 
Santa Cruz CA 95060 Santa Cruz, CA 95060 Capitola, CA 95010  
(831) 420-5020 (831) 420-5548 (831) 475-7300 
snewsome@santacruzca.gov bnelson@santacruzca.gov jkahn@ci.capitola.ca.us 

 
 

Alternate: Alternate: Alternate: 
Renee Golder, 420-5020 Leslie O’Malley, 420-5593 Alexander Pedersen, 475-7300 
rgolder@santacruzca.gov lomalley@santacruzca.gov apedersen@ci.capitola.ca.us 

 
 

City of Scotts Valley City of Watsonville 
Allan Timms Eduardo Montesino Will Smith 
City of Scotts Valley Watsonville City Hall Dept. of Public Works 1 Civic Center 
Drive 275 Main St 250 Main St. 
Scotts Valley, CA 95066 Watsonville, CA 95076 Watsonville, CA 95076 
(408) 402-1733 (831) 768-3003 (831) 768-3147 
atimms@scottsvalley.gov eduardo.montesino@wastsonville.gov  will.smith@watsonville.gov 
  

Alternate: Alternate: Alternate: 
Rodolfo Onchi, (831) 783-5662 Tami Stolzenthaler, (831) 768-3131 Danielle Green, (831) 768-3100 
ronchi@scottsvalley.gov  tami.stolzenthaler@cityofwatsonville.org  danielle.green@cityofwatsonville.org  

 
 

Technical/Administrative Staff: 
Kasey Kolassa, Santa Cruz County CDI, 454-2160, kasey.kolassa@santacruzcounty.us  
Beau Hawksford, Santa Cruz County CDI, 454-2160 beau.hawksford@santacruzcounty.us 
Darcelle Pruitt, Santa Cruz County CDI, 454-2970 darcelle.priuitt@santacruzcounty.us 
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